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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS



Country

Salutation

First Name

Surname
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Organization

name

Armenia Mrs Liana Hovakimyan  Heath and UNICEF in Ihovakimyan@u
Nutrition Armenia nicef.org
Specialist
Armenia Ms. Gayane Sahakyan Immunizatio  Ministry of gsahakyan63@y
n Health, ahoo.com
Programme Armenia
Manager
Cape Verde Ms. Maria da Luz Lima National Minister of Mariadaluz.Lim
Health Health a@ms.gov.cv
Director
Cape Verde Mr Eduardo Tavares National Ministry of eduardo.tavares
Director of Health @ms.gov.cv
Pharmacy
Cape Verde Ms. Yorleydis Rosabal Immunizatio Ministry of ~ Yorleydis.Peres
n Health @pnsrpr.gov.cv
Programme
Director
Egypt Dr. Essam Allam YCSD Health UNICEF eallam@unicef.o
Officer e
Egypt Dr. Mohamed Genedy General for Ministry of mdgenedy@yah
Communicab  Health and go.com
le Disease Population
Control
Department
Egypt Mrs Nahla Shehata Kotb  Chairman of National Ir_egy@yahoo.c
ElSayed National Organization 2™
Organization  For Research
For Research  and Control
and Control of Biological
of Biological Product
Product
Iran Dr. Hamidreza Inanloo CONSULTAN  IRFDA hinanlou@gmail
T TO .com
DEPUTY OF
PLANING
Iran Dr. Sussan Mahmoudi Senior officer ~ Ministry of sussanmahmood
in Health and y@yahoo.com
immunizatio  Medical
n and Education
vaccine
preventable
disease
Libya Mr Mamoun Belheer Operations UNICEF mbelkheer@uni
assistant cef.org
Libya Dr Suleman Alshebani NCDC dr_abusrewil@y
Abusrewil ahoo.co.uk
Libya Dr Khalid Bashir NCDC zoubi328@gmail
Eshtaiwi -com
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Moldova Dr. Veaceslav Gutu EPIDEMIOLO  National veaceslav.gutu@
GIST, Center Of gmail.com
Division of Public Health
vaccine
preventable
epidemiologi
cal deaseses
Moldova Ms. Turcan Laura Dr., Head National Iturcan@cnsp.m
Division Center of d
Epidemiology Public Health
preventible
deasesis
Moldova Dumitru Saghin Dep Director  Medicinesan  dumitru.saghin
Medical @amed.md
Devices
Agency
Morocco Mr Tanouti Abdelkrim Head of Ministry of tanouti_abdelkri
administrativ. Health m@yahoo.fr
e
department
and
responsible
Of planning
and
procurement
of vaccines
Morocco Dr. Mohammed  Benazzouz Ministry of simedbenazzouz
Health 68@yahoo.fr
Namibia Ms Fabiola Vahekeni Pharmacist Ministry of
Responsible Health
for
Procurement
to Central
Medical
Storage
Namibia Mr Jean Kaseya Chief Child UNICEF Jkaseya@unicef.
Survival & ors
Development
SEYCHELLES Ms. Anne Rosie Bistoquet DIRECTOR MINISTRY OF  Rosie.bistoquet
FAMILY HEALTH @health.gov.sc
HEALTH AND
NUTRITION
Ukraine Mrs Vitalii Permiakov 1. Familyand 1. Municipal  vitalodessa@gm
general Establishmen  2com
practice t of
doctor 2. “Belyaevsky
Chief District
Specialist of Primary
the Health Care
Department Center” 2.
of Public Ministry of
Health Health of

Ukraine



mailto:veaceslav.gutu@gmail.com
mailto:veaceslav.gutu@gmail.com
mailto:lturcan@cnsp.md
mailto:lturcan@cnsp.md
mailto:dumitru.saghin@amed.md
mailto:dumitru.saghin@amed.md

Ukraine Mrs Valeriia Markova Procurement  UNICEF vmarkova@unic
Officer ef.org

Ukraine Dr. Kateryna Bulavinova UNICEF UNICEF kbulavinova@y
health expert  Ukraine mail.com

Ukraine Ms. Platov Sergii IP national MOH of kippistuff@gmai
manager Ukrane l.com

Ukraine Ms. Oksana Syvak Deputy The Ministry ~ oksana.syvak@g
Minister of Health of ~ Mailcom

Ukraine

Ukraine Mr. Taras Lyaskovsky Head of Ministry of taras.lyaskovsky
medicinal Health of @gmail.com
products Ukraine

registration
department




